

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1543 Version: 1 Name: Deon Patrick v City of Chicago, et al.

Type: Litigation Pending Status: Concurred with Recommendation

File created: 1/27/2017 In control: Finance Subcommittee on Litigation

On agenda: 2/7/2017 **Final action:** 2/7/2017

Title: PROPOSED LITIGATION PENDING

Department: State's Attorney's Office, Civil Actions Bureau

Request: Refer to the Board and/or the Finance Subcommittee on Litigation

Case Name: Deon Patrick v City of Chicago, et al.

Case Number: 14 C 3658

Sponsors:

Indexes: (Inactive) DONALD J. PECHOUS, Deputy State's Attorney, Chief, Civil Actions Bureau

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/7/2017	1	Finance Subcommittee on	concur with the recommendation of the	Pass
		Litigation	State's Attorney	